
Southwestern Cross County Invitational
Hanover, IN
Sep. 6, 2018

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Jac-Cen-Del 22 1 3 4 5 9 10 13 25:05.4 5:27.7
2 Milan 34 2 6 7 8 11 12 14 26:42.5 6:05.9

Incomplete Teams: Rising Sun, Shawe Memorial, Southwestern (Hanover, New Washington

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Jac-Cen-Del
1 Cloey Simon, 9 23:00.4
3 Lauryn Dilk, 10 23:47.9
4 Kayla Simon, 9 24:11.2
5 Kaytlin Sizemore, 10 25:59.4
9 Avery Negangard, 10 28:28.0
10 Autumn Hammond, 11 28:40.8
13 Mya Struckman, 11 29:28.6

Total Time = 2:05:26.9     Total Places = 22

2. Milan
2 Alyssa Brinkman, 12 23:06.5
6 Lucy Lillis, 9 26:14.6
7 Abbey Knowlton, 11 27:03.0
8 Emma Miller, 12 27:55.6
11 Jamey Tush, 12 29:12.4
12 Renee Lillis, 9 29:12.4
14 Kali Wickersham, 10 29:42.5

Total Time = 2:13:32.1     Total Places = 34

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Cloey Simon, 9 23:00.4 Jac-Cen-Del
2 2 Alyssa Brinkman, 12 23:06.5 Milan
3 Lauren Lundergan, 12 23:47.0 Shawe Memorial
4 Hope Griffith, 12 23:47.4 New Washington
5 3 Lauryn Dilk, 10 23:47.9 Jac-Cen-Del
6 4 Kayla Simon, 9 24:11.2 Jac-Cen-Del
7 Kirsten Geary, 9 24:56.1 Southwestern (Hanover
8 Ashton Goode, 10 25:38.7 Southwestern (Hanover
9 5 Kaytlin Sizemore, 10 25:59.4 Jac-Cen-Del
10 6 Lucy Lillis, 9 26:14.6 Milan
11 Elaine Cowan, 10 26:19.8 New Washington
12 Julia Worcester, 9 26:47.6 Southwestern (Hanover
13 7 Abbey Knowlton, 11 27:03.0 Milan
14 Maddy Jacobs, 11 27:37.0 Southwestern (Hanover



15 8 Emma Miller, 12 27:55.6 Milan
16 9 Avery Negangard, 10 28:28.0 Jac-Cen-Del
17 10 Autumn Hammond, 11 28:40.8 Jac-Cen-Del
18 11 Jamey Tush, 12 29:12.4 Milan
19 12 Renee Lillis, 9 29:12.4 Milan
20 13 Mya Struckman, 11 29:28.6 Jac-Cen-Del
21 14 Kali Wickersham, 10 29:42.5 Milan
22 Shelby Reatherford, 9 29:45.5 Jac-Cen-Del
23 McKenzie Ellegood, 1130:07.2 Rising Sun
24 Christina Bellingham, 12

32:11.1 Milan
25 Nicole Tuttle, 12 32:58.5 Milan
26 Kara Merkel, 11 32:58.6 Jac-Cen-Del

26 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
26 female finishers
26 total finishers


